UNITY MUSTANGS

2022 HIGH SCHOOL GOLF

DATE | DAY Boys/Girls LOCATION TIME | LEAVE | RESULTS
- August 11 Thursday éGirls West Hancock Invitational - Hamilton 200 AM | T:40 AM
August 11 =Thursday ) Boys ;Weibring Invitational (Westview) 9:00 AM 7:50AM§
a August 16 Tuesday Boys gRushville—Industry 4:00PM! 2:30 PM
August 22 :Monday Girls/Boys gBrewn County 4:00PM | 2:30 PM
August 24 i Wednesday ! Girls/Boys | Hamilton 4:00PM: 2:45PM
August 25 | Thursday ‘!Boys Camp Point Central 400 PM: 2:50 PM
August 30 Tuesday Girls/Boys |Brown County 4:00 PM.. 2:30PM
August 31 Wednesday {Girls/Boys i Hamilton 4:00 PM ! 2:45PM
September 1 | Thursday iGirls/Boys Quincy JV (Westview) 4:00PM: 2:50 PM
September 6 Tuesday AGirlszoys Brown County 4:00 PM: 2:30 PM
September 7 Wednesday i Boys Pittsfield 4:00 PM| 2:15PM:
September 7 Wednesday 'Girls Hamilton 4:00 PM: 2:45PM
September 8 ; Thursday gBoys : Southeastern 4:30PM: 3:20PM
September 10 ! Saturday  {Baoys Red Rogers Invitational (Hamilton) 8:00 AM ! 6:45 AM
September 12 : Monday Girls/Boys | Hamilton 4:30 PM] 245 PM
September 14 | Wednesday (Girls/Boys |Ilini West ~ Carthage 4:00 PM: 2:45 PMé
September 15 Thursday  Girls/Boys ¢ Illini West - Carthage 4:00 PM; 2:45 PM=
September 16 :Friday :Boys Pittsfield 4:00 PM: 2:15PM
September 20 Tuesday Girls/Boys | Brown County 4:00 PM: 2:30 PM
September 21 | Wednesday ;Boys WCC Tournament at Camp Point Central § 10:00 AM | 8:50 AM
September 24  Saturday  (Boys Rustiville-Industry Invitational 9:00 AM i 7:30 AM
September 26 | Monday Girls WCC Tournament at Hamilton 10:00 AM | 8:435 AM
September 28 | Wednesday (Boys Regionals (TBA) 2:00 AM TBA
September 29 | Thursday  {Girls Regionals (TBA) 9:00 AM TBA
October 3 {Monday Baoys Sectionals (TBA) 9:00 AM TBA
October 4 Tuesday Girls Sectionals (TBA) 9:00 AM TBA
October 7 - 8 iFri. - Sat.  iBoys State Tournament (TBA) TBA TBA
October 7 - 8 Fri. - Sat.  1Girls State Tournament (TBA) TBA TBA

Head Coach; Paul Littleton Superintendent: Scott Riddle

Principal: Josh Arnsman
Asst, Coach: Craig Burwinkel AD: Tylere Hustead



